Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Hanson - (513906) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.83
1:07.86
1:07.89
1:08.22
1:09.08
1:09.52
1:09.80
1:09.90
1:10.27
1:10.39
1:10.56
1:10.88
1:11.06
1:11.12
1:11.84
1:13.18
1:14.96
1:18.15
1:19.24
1:26.52

1:29.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.22

1:09.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
505
504
497
480
469
464
462
455
452
449
443
440
438
425
402
374
330
317
243
218

WA Pts

497
480

Round

r r r r r r r r r I T I T T I T I I IT I T

Round

H
H

Date

2111115
10/10/15
19/07/15
16/10/16
12/12/15
20/07/14
06/12/14
26/10/14
23/11/113
30/11/13
10/11/13
28/07/13
11/10/14
12/10/13
22/06/13
13/01/13
13/10/12
22/07/12
16/06/12
15/01/12
23/07/11

Date

16/10/16
12/12/15

Meet

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Bradford Winter Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Shipley
Leeds
Shipley
Shipley
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate

Bradford

Venue

Leeds

Shipley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
3
Skipton 2
3
3
2
2
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
2
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 2

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.83
1:07.86
1:07.89
1:09.80
1:09.90
1:11.06
1:09.52
1:10.39
1:10.27
1:10.56
1:11.12
1:10.88
1:11.84
1:13.18
1:14.96
1:18.15
1:19.24
1:26.52

1:29.72

Copyright 2024

505
505
504
464
462
440
469
452

449
438
443
425

374
330
317
243
218

r r r r r r r r I I T I I I I IT I I =T

21/11/15
10/10/15
19/07/15
06/12/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
20/07/14
30/11/13
23/11/113
10/11/13
12/10/13
28/07/13
22/06/13
13/01/13
13/10/12
22/07/12
16/06/12
15/01/12
23/07/11

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Sunderland
Sheffield
Shipley
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Sunderland
Leeds
Harrogate
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate

Bradford

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
2
2
3

W w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



