Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Hanson - (513906) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		_					
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.83	505	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
1:07.86	505	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:07.89	504	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:08.22	497	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:09.03	480	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:09.52	469	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:09.80	464	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
1:09.90	462	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
1:10.27	455	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:10.39	452	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:10.56	449	Н	10/11/13	Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:10.88	443	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:11.06	440	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:11.12	438	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:11.84	425	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:13.18	402	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:14.96	374	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:18.15	330	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:19.24	317	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:26.52	243	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:29.72	218	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:08.22	497	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
Co	1:09.03 pyright 2024	480 4	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley	Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.83	505	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
1:07.86	505	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:07.89	504	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:09.80	464	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
1:09.90	462	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
1:11.06	440	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:09.52	469	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:10.39	452	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:10.27	455	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:10.56	449	Н	10/11/13	Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:11.12	438	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:10.88	443	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:11.84	425	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:13.18	402	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:14.96	374	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:18.15	330	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:19.24	317	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:26.52	243	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:29.72	218	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3